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BracketMale Blue Adult Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.3Kg 6 mins 5 1

B34

B41

B42

B46

Jim Eriksson
AXIS FUKUOKA

Kenji Nishioka
NEWAZA WORLD NAKAKYUSYU

Masayuki Harada
JIUSENKAN

Kei Yoshimura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Yoshimura Takahito
T-REX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY


